
ALLEGATO C - GRUPPO 2

a_tipo b_tipo c_tipo d_tipo e_tipo tot_somma_ok cognome nome a_tipo e_tipo a+b giudizio b_tipo

0,837209302 2,5 6 2,5 0,14829 11,9854993 ABATE NICOLA ABATE NICOLA 0,837209302 0,14829 0,985499302 sufficiente 2,5

1,88372093 2,5 6 3 0,73004 14,11376093 ANICHINI ROBERTA ANICHINI ROBERTA 1,88372093 0,73004 2,61376093 sufficiente 2,5

0,837209302 2,5 6 2,25 3,03992 14,6271293 BALDI ANNA BALDI ANNA 0,837209302 3,03992 3,877129302 sufficiente 2,5

1,813953488 5 6 2,25 2,96578 18,02973349 BALESTRA MARIANNA BALESTRA MARIANNA 1,813953488 2,96578 4,779733488 buono 5

1,325581395 5 6 2,75 3,96388 19,0394614 BELLUCCI DANIELA BELLUCCI DANIELA 1,325581395 3,96388 5,289461395 buono 5

1,11627907 5 6 2,75 2,96578 17,83205907 BIAGI ROBERTA BIAGI ROBERTA 1,11627907 2,96578 4,08205907 buono 5

1,604651163 5 6 3 3,402091 19,00674216 BIANCIARDI SIMONA BIANCIARDI SIMONA 1,604651163 3,402091 5,006742163 buono 5

1,395348837 2,5 6 3,25 2,48384 15,62918884 BICCI SABRINA BICCI SABRINA 1,395348837 2,48384 3,879188837 sufficiente 2,5

3,976744186 7,5 6 4,5 4,15304 26,12978419 BORGOGNI DANIELA BORGOGNI DANIELA 3,976744186 4,15304 8,129784186 ottimo 7,5

3,418604651 2,5 6 2,75 0,53612 15,20472465 BOSCAGLI GIAN PAOLO BOSCAGLI GIAN PAOLO 3,418604651 0,53612 3,954724651 sufficiente 2,5

1,604651163 2,5 6 2,5 0,3308 12,93545116 BURRONI LAURA BURRONI LAURA 1,604651163 0,3308 1,935451163 sufficiente 2,5

1,255813953 5 6 2,25 3,11407 17,61988395 BUTINI PATRIZIA BUTINI PATRIZIA 1,255813953 3,11407 4,369883953 buono 5

1,325581395 5 6 2,75 6 21,0755814 CARLI GIULIA CARLI GIULIA 1,325581395 6 7,325581395 buono 5

1,465116279 5 6 2,75 3,11407 18,32918628 CICENIA NATALE CICENIA NATALE 1,465116279 3,11407 4,579186279 buono 5

1,395348837 2,5 6 2,75 0,6673 13,31264884 CONTI MARIA CONTI MARIA 1,395348837 0,6673 2,062648837 sufficiente 2,5

1,325581395 2,5 6 3 2,03612 14,8617014 CORSI ROBERTA CORSI ROBERTA 1,325581395 2,03612 3,361701395 sufficiente 2,5

0,488372093 5 6 3 5,65779 20,14616209 COSI MANUELA COSI MANUELA 0,488372093 5,65779 6,146162093 buono 5

1,953488372 2,5 6 3,5 0,29658 14,25006837 DAMI ANTONIO DAMI ANTONIO 1,953488372 0,29658 2,250068372 sufficiente 2,5

0,488372093 5 6 2,75 4,15209 18,39046209 D'AVANZO KATIA D'AVANZO KATIA 0,488372093 4,15209 4,640462093 buono 5

1,186046512 2,5 6 3,75 0,23954 13,67558651 DE LUCA ANTONELLA DE LUCA ANTONELLA 1,186046512 0,23954 1,425586512 sufficiente 2,5

0,139534884 5 6 2,75 4,91065 18,80018488 DEL CASINO ALESSIA DEL CASINO ALESSIA 0,139534884 4,91065 5,050184884 buono 5

1,395348837 5 6 2,5 3,3308 18,22614884 DI CECCA LEONARDO DI CECCA LEONARDO 1,395348837 3,3308 4,726148837 buono 5

3,139534884 5 6 2,75 2,22433 19,11386488 DONATI ILARIA DONATI ILARIA 3,139534884 2,22433 5,363864884 buono 5

1,11627907 2,5 6 3 0,62167 13,23794907 FIGUS MAURO FIGUS MAURO 1,11627907 0,62167 1,73794907 sufficiente 2,5

2,511627907 2,5 6 2,75 0,3308 14,09242791 FONTANI MANUELA FONTANI MANUELA 2,511627907 0,3308 2,842427907 sufficiente 2,5

2,860465116 7,5 6 2,25 5,4097 24,02016512 FUSILLO ANNA FUSILLO ANNA 2,860465116 5,4097 8,270165116 ottimo 7,5

1,674418605 2,5 6 2,25 0,3308 12,7552186 GALASI ANDREA GALASI ANDREA 1,674418605 0,3308 2,005218605 sufficiente 2,5

2,302325581 5 6 2,75 3,29658 19,34890558 GALIOTO DANIELA GALIOTO DANIELA 2,302325581 3,29658 5,598905581 buono 5

2,23255814 5 3 2,25 4,69011 17,17266814 GALIOTO UGO GALIOTO UGO 2,23255814 4,69011 6,92266814 buono 5

0,837209302 2,5 6 2,75 0,36502 12,4522293 GHEZZI BENEDETTA GHEZZI BENEDETTA 0,837209302 0,36502 1,202229302 sufficiente 2,5

1,813953488 2,5 6 2,75 0 13,06395349 GHISELLI FRANCESCA GHISELLI FRANCESCA 1,813953488 0 1,813953488 sufficiente 2,5

1,255813953 2,5 6 2,75 2,46388 14,96969395 GIARRATANA STEFANIA GIARRATANA STEFANIA 1,255813953 2,46388 3,719693953 sufficiente 2,5

6 7,5 6 4,25 3,36597 27,11597 LAURIGI ANTONELLA LAURIGI ANTONELLA 6 3,36597 9,36597 ottimo 7,5

0,139534884 2,5 6 3 0 11,63953488 LIMONGELLI MASSIMO LIMONGELLI MASSIMO 0,139534884 0 0,139534884 sufficiente 2,5

4,744186047 5 6 2,75 0,53612 19,03030605 MANGANELLI NOVELLA MANGANELLI NOVELLA 4,744186047 0,53612 5,280306047 buono 5

0,558139535 5 6 2,5 3,55894 17,61707953 MARAMAI CHIARA MARAMAI CHIARA 0,558139535 3,55894 4,117079535 buono 5

2,23255814 2,5 6 3 0,1654 13,89795814 MARCHETTI MADDALENA MARCHETTI MADDALENA 2,23255814 0,1654 2,39795814 sufficiente 2,5

1,11627907 2,5 6 3 0,77567 13,39194907 MARTELLI ENRICA IDA MARTELLI ENRICA IDA 1,11627907 0,77567 1,89194907 sufficiente 2,5

1,88372093 5 6 3 3,57034 19,45406093 MARZUCCHI EMANUELA MARZUCCHI EMANUELA 1,88372093 3,57034 5,45406093 buono 5

0,627906977 2,5 6 2,5 0 11,62790698 MASSARI SERENA MASSARI SERENA 0,627906977 0 0,627906977 sufficiente 2,5

3,837209302 5 6 2,25 0,62738 17,7145893 MAZZESCHI DEBORA MAZZESCHI DEBORA 3,837209302 0,62738 4,464589302 buono 5

0,837209302 2,5 6 3 2,76616 15,1033693 MAZZESCHI MARZIA MAZZESCHI MARZIA 0,837209302 2,76616 3,603369302 sufficiente 2,5

1,534883721 2,5 6 3,75 0,25665 14,04153372 MAZZESCHI SAMUELE MAZZESCHI SAMUELE 1,534883721 0,25665 1,791533721 sufficiente 2,5

2,720930233 2,5 6 3 1,11787 15,33880023 MENCHERINI SABINA MENCHERINI SABINA 2,720930233 1,11787 3,838800233 sufficiente 2,5

0,139534884 5 6 2,75 4,33916 18,22869488 MOSCHINI MARTA MOSCHINI MARTA 0,139534884 4,33916 4,478694884 buono 5

2,023255814 2,5 6 4,5 0,07414 15,09739581 MUGNAI AMELIA MUGNAI AMELIA 2,023255814 0,07414 2,097395814 sufficiente 2,5

1,604651163 2,5 3 1 0,14829 8,252941163 MUGNAINI FRANCESCO MUGNAINI FRANCESCO 1,604651163 0,14829 1,752941163 sufficiente 2,5

0,976744186 2,5 6 3,25 0,74144 13,46818419 NENCINI PATRIZIA NENCINI PATRIZIA 0,976744186 0,74144 1,718184186 sufficiente 2,5

1,534883721 2,5 6 2,75 0,14829 12,93317372 NEPI BENEDETTA NEPI BENEDETTA 1,534883721 0,14829 1,683173721 sufficiente 2,5

0,976744186 2,5 6 3,25 0,51331 13,24005419 NERI STEFANO NERI STEFANO 0,976744186 0,51331 1,490054186 sufficiente 2,5

1,255813953 2,5 6 4 0,51331 14,26912395 NICCOLUCCI MARCO NICCOLUCCI MARCO 1,255813953 0,51331 1,769123953 sufficiente 2,5

0,418604651 2,5 6 2,25 1,80798 12,97658465 NISI VIRGINIA NISI VIRGINIA 0,418604651 1,80798 2,226584651 sufficiente 2,5

1,325581395 2,5 3 2,25 0,18251 9,258091395 PALMIERI MARTA PALMIERI MARTA 1,325581395 0,18251 1,508091395 sufficiente 2,5

0,837209302 5 6 2,75 3,8327 18,4199093 PANTERANI DEBORA PANTERANI DEBORA 0,837209302 3,8327 4,669909302 buono 5

1,674418605 5 6 2,75 3,38783 18,8122486 PARESINI GIOVANNA PARESINI GIOVANNA 1,674418605 3,38783 5,062248605 buono 5

1,674418605 5 6 2,75 5,63498 21,0593986 PARRI PAOLA PARRI PAOLA 1,674418605 5,63498 7,309398605 buono 5

1,604651163 2,5 6 3,5 0,38783 13,99248116 PETRENI LETIZIA PETRENI LETIZIA 1,604651163 0,38783 1,992481163 sufficiente 2,5

2,511627907 2,5 6 2,25 0,07414 13,33576791 PIETRINI FRANCESCA PIETRINI FRANCESCA 2,511627907 0,07414 2,585767907 sufficiente 2,5

1,465116279 2,5 6 2,75 0,71863 13,43374628 PIROTTA VIOLANTE PIROTTA VIOLANTE 1,465116279 0,71863 2,183746279 sufficiente 2,5

2,372093023 2,5 6 2,75 0,09125 13,71334302 PIZZO KATIA PIZZO KATIA 2,372093023 0,09125 2,463343023 sufficiente 2,5

3,069767442 5 6 2,5 1,06084 17,63060744 PRATALI ELISA PRATALI ELISA 3,069767442 1,06084 4,130607442 buono 5

0,76744186 2,5 6 1,75 0 11,01744186 ROMBONI VALENTINA ROMBONI VALENTINA 0,76744186 0 0,76744186 sufficiente 2,5

2,720930233 2,5 6 2,75 1,01521 14,98614023 ROSSI LORENZA ELISA ROSSI LORENZA ELISA 2,720930233 1,01521 3,736140233 sufficiente 2,5

3,558139535 7,5 6 2,25 5,69639 25,00452953 RUSCHI SIMONA RUSCHI SIMONA 3,558139535 5,69639 9,254529535 ottimo 7,5

3,418604651 2,5 6 2,75 0,23954 14,90814465 SBARDELLATI LUCREZIA SBARDELLATI LUCREZIA 3,418604651 0,23954 3,658144651 sufficiente 2,5

1,395348837 2,5 6 2,75 0,57034 13,21568884 SCALA GIACOMO SCALA GIACOMO 1,395348837 0,57034 1,965688837 sufficiente 2,5

0 2,5 6 2,75 0,09125 11,34125 SILVESTRO GIUSEPPE SILVESTRO GIUSEPPE 0 0,09125 0,09125 sufficiente 2,5

1,255813953 5 6 2,5 3,29658 18,05239395 SORRISO VIVIANA SORRISO VIVIANA 1,255813953 3,29658 4,552393953 buono 5

1,88372093 2,5 6 4 0 14,38372093 TADDEI FRANCESCA TADDEI FRANCESCA 1,88372093 0 1,88372093 sufficiente 2,5

1,186046512 2,5 6 4,5 0,3308 14,51684651 VIANI MASSIMO VIANI MASSIMO 1,186046512 0,3308 1,516846512 sufficiente 2,5



GRADUATORIA C AMM. GRUPPO 2

a_tipo b_tipo c_tipo d_tipo e_tipo tot_somma_ok cognome nome

6 7,5 6 4,25 3,36597 27,11597 LAURIGI ANTONELLA

3,976744186 7,5 6 4,5 4,15304 26,12978419 BORGOGNI DANIELA

3,558139535 7,5 6 2,25 5,69639 25,00452953 RUSCHI SIMONA

2,860465116 7,5 6 2,25 5,4097 24,02016512 FUSILLO ANNA

1,325581395 5 6 2,75 6 21,0755814 CARLI GIULIA

1,674418605 5 6 2,75 5,63498 21,0593986 PARRI PAOLA

0,488372093 5 6 3 5,65779 20,14616209 COSI MANUELA

1,88372093 5 6 3 3,57034 19,45406093 MARZUCCHI EMANUELA

2,302325581 5 6 2,75 3,29658 19,34890558 GALIOTO DANIELA

3,139534884 5 6 2,75 2,22433 19,11386488 DONATI ILARIA

1,325581395 5 6 2,75 3,96388 19,0394614 BELLUCCI DANIELA

4,744186047 5 6 2,75 0,53612 19,03030605 MANGANELLI NOVELLA

1,604651163 5 6 3 3,402091 19,00674216 BIANCIARDI SIMONA

1,674418605 5 6 2,75 3,38783 18,8122486 PARESINI GIOVANNA

0,139534884 5 6 2,75 4,91065 18,80018488 DEL CASINO ALESSIA

0,837209302 5 6 2,75 3,8327 18,4199093 PANTERANI DEBORA

0,488372093 5 6 2,75 4,15209 18,39046209 D'AVANZO KATIA

1,465116279 5 6 2,75 3,11407 18,32918628 CICENIA NATALE

0,139534884 5 6 2,75 4,33916 18,22869488 MOSCHINI MARTA

1,395348837 5 6 2,5 3,3308 18,22614884 DI CECCA LEONARDO

1,255813953 5 6 2,5 3,29658 18,05239395 SORRISO VIVIANA

1,813953488 5 6 2,25 2,96578 18,02973349 BALESTRA MARIANNA

1,11627907 5 6 2,75 2,96578 17,83205907 BIAGI ROBERTA

3,837209302 5 6 2,25 0,62738 17,7145893 MAZZESCHI DEBORA

3,069767442 5 6 2,5 1,06084 17,63060744 PRATALI ELISA

1,255813953 5 6 2,25 3,11407 17,61988395 BUTINI PATRIZIA

0,558139535 5 6 2,5 3,55894 17,61707953 MARAMAI CHIARA

2,23255814 5 3 2,25 4,69011 17,17266814 GALIOTO UGO

1,395348837 2,5 6 3,25 2,48384 15,62918884 BICCI SABRINA

2,720930233 2,5 6 3 1,11787 15,33880023 MENCHERINI SABINA

3,418604651 2,5 6 2,75 0,53612 15,20472465 BOSCAGLI GIAN PAOLO

0,837209302 2,5 6 3 2,76616 15,1033693 MAZZESCHI MARZIA

2,023255814 2,5 6 4,5 0,07414 15,09739581 MUGNAI AMELIA

2,720930233 2,5 6 2,75 1,01521 14,98614023 ROSSI LORENZA ELISA

1,255813953 2,5 6 2,75 2,46388 14,96969395 GIARRATANA STEFANIA

3,418604651 2,5 6 2,75 0,23954 14,90814465 SBARDELLATI LUCREZIA

1,325581395 2,5 6 3 2,03612 14,8617014 CORSI ROBERTA

0,837209302 2,5 6 2,25 3,03992 14,6271293 BALDI ANNA

1,186046512 2,5 6 4,5 0,3308 14,51684651 VIANI MASSIMO

1,88372093 2,5 6 4 0 14,38372093 TADDEI FRANCESCA

1,255813953 2,5 6 4 0,51331 14,26912395 NICCOLUCCI MARCO

1,953488372 2,5 6 3,5 0,29658 14,25006837 DAMI ANTONIO

1,88372093 2,5 6 3 0,73004 14,11376093 ANICHINI ROBERTA

2,511627907 2,5 6 2,75 0,3308 14,09242791 FONTANI MANUELA

1,534883721 2,5 6 3,75 0,25665 14,04153372 MAZZESCHI SAMUELE

1,604651163 2,5 6 3,5 0,38783 13,99248116 PETRENI LETIZIA

2,23255814 2,5 6 3 0,1654 13,89795814 MARCHETTI MADDALENA

2,372093023 2,5 6 2,75 0,09125 13,71334302 PIZZO KATIA

1,186046512 2,5 6 3,75 0,23954 13,67558651 DE LUCA ANTONELLA

0,976744186 2,5 6 3,25 0,74144 13,46818419 NENCINI PATRIZIA

1,465116279 2,5 6 2,75 0,71863 13,43374628 PIROTTA VIOLANTE

1,11627907 2,5 6 3 0,77567 13,39194907 MARTELLI ENRICA IDA

2,511627907 2,5 6 2,25 0,07414 13,33576791 PIETRINI FRANCESCA

1,395348837 2,5 6 2,75 0,6673 13,31264884 CONTI MARIA

0,976744186 2,5 6 3,25 0,51331 13,24005419 NERI STEFANO

1,11627907 2,5 6 3 0,62167 13,23794907 FIGUS MAURO

1,395348837 2,5 6 2,75 0,57034 13,21568884 SCALA GIACOMO

1,813953488 2,5 6 2,75 0 13,06395349 GHISELLI FRANCESCA

0,418604651 2,5 6 2,25 1,80798 12,97658465 NISI VIRGINIA

1,604651163 2,5 6 2,5 0,3308 12,93545116 BURRONI LAURA

1,534883721 2,5 6 2,75 0,14829 12,93317372 NEPI BENEDETTA

1,674418605 2,5 6 2,25 0,3308 12,7552186 GALASI ANDREA

0,837209302 2,5 6 2,75 0,36502 12,4522293 GHEZZI BENEDETTA

0,837209302 2,5 6 2,5 0,14829 11,9854993 ABATE NICOLA

0,139534884 2,5 6 3 0 11,63953488 LIMONGELLI MASSIMO

0,627906977 2,5 6 2,5 0 11,62790698 MASSARI SERENA

0 2,5 6 2,75 0,09125 11,34125 SILVESTRO GIUSEPPE

0,76744186 2,5 6 1,75 0 11,01744186 ROMBONI VALENTINA

1,325581395 2,5 3 2,25 0,18251 9,258091395 PALMIERI MARTA

1,604651163 2,5 3 1 0,14829 8,252941163 MUGNAINI FRANCESCO


